| ADIES [OUR

OF NORWAY

e,

S

WOMEN'’S
WORLDTOUR

STAGE 1: HALDEN - SARPSBORG

FAULKNER Kristen
Winner of Stage 163
TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALLEY BANK
VIKEN ey FAULKNER Kristen FAULKNER Kristen
YELLOW \ ‘ 163 163
TEAM TIBCO - SILICON TEAM TIBCO - SILICON
JERSEY ¥ VALLEY BANK VALLEY BANK
COOP FAULKNER Kristen MAJERUS Christine
POINTS 163 74
TEAM TIBCO - SILICON
JERSEY VALY BN TEAM SD WORX
BUIJSMAN Nina BUIJSMAN Nina
HALDENKANALEN
QOM JERSEY 141 141
PARKHOTEL PARKHOTEL
VALKENBURG VALKENBURG
SHACKLEY Anna SHACKLEY Anna
EIDSBERG 76 76
U23 JERSEY
TEAM SD WORX TEAM SD WORX
BEST ,ﬁmﬁ;ﬁg ANDERSEN Susanne ANDERSEN Susanne
NORWEGIAN gl 61 61
RIDER b
JERSEY LLLL TEAM DSM TEAM DSM

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TEAM DSM




— WOMEN'S
— WORLDTOUR

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

HALDEN - SARPSBORG

LADIES [OUR

OF NORWAY

Date : 18/08/2021

Organisateur - Organiser : Ladies Tour of Norway

Epreuve - Race: LADIES TOUR OF NORWAY 2021

Rang Dos. NOM Prénom Equipe

Nat.

Etape - Stage: 1

Distance : 141.5 km

Moyenne - Average : 38.9km/h

Temps

Ecart Bonif.

Rank  Bib uclip Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon. e
1 163 10062147678 FAULKNER Kristen TEAMTIBCO - SILICON VALL USA 03h38'15" 10"
2 61 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne TEAM DSM NOR 03h38'15" 6"
3 52 10008130503 BARNES Alice CANYON//SRAM RACING GBR 03h38'15" 4"
4 16 10008683807 LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINEF  DEN 03h38'15"
5 146 10016031858 MARKUS Femke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 03h38'15"
6 81 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda TREK - SEGAFREDO NED 03h38'15"
7 21 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN NED 03h38'15"
8 73 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxane TEAM SD WORX FRA 03h38'15"
9 22 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN ITA 03h38'15"
10 91 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia LIV RACING ITA 03h38'15"
11 152 10003293940 CANT Sanne PLANTUR-PURA BEL 03h38'15"
12 176 10008635610 SANGUINETI llaria VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE  |TA 03h38'15"
13 11 10007401181 BORGLI Stine FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINEF  NOR 03h38'15"
14 35 10009457076 ROY Sarah TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE AUS 03h38'15"
15 54 10045936958 CHABBEY Elise CANYON//SRAM RACING Sul 03h38'15"
16 62 10009749894 LABOUS Juliette TEAM DSM FRA 03h38'15"
17 121 10006875866 MOBERG Emilie DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED ~ NOR 03h38'15"
18 42 10039854755 GARCIA CANELLAS Margarita ALE" BTC LJUBLJANA ESP 03h38'15"
19 124 10018895580 LOWDEN Joscelin DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED  GBR 03h38'15"
20 5 10013791865 VAN DER BURG Nancy JUMBO-VISMAWOMEN TEAM  NED 03h38'15"
21 111 10010171543 GASKJENN Ingvild TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC  NOR 03h38'15"
22 64 10008684312 MACKAIJ Floortje TEAM DSM NED 03h38'15"
23 75 10006919619 MOOLMAN-PASIO Ashleigh TEAM SD WORX RSA 03h38'15"
24 32 10006727538 ENSING Janneke TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE NED 03h38'15"
25 154 10008990163 KASTELIJN Yara PLANTUR-PURA NED 03h38'15"
26 45 10058433891 REUSSER Marlen ALE" BTC LJUBLJANA Sul 03h38'15"
27 76 10023847129 * SHACKLEY Anna TEAM SD WORX GBR 03h38'15"
28 6 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska JUMBO-VISMAWOMEN TEAM  NED 03h38'15"
29 145 10022772146 * BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 03h38'15"

30 2 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne JUMBO-VISMAWOMEN TEAM  NED 03h38'15"
31 86 10022837521 * VAN ANROOIJ Shirin TREK - SEGAFREDO NED 03h38'15"
32 72 10021707267 * FISHER-BLACK Niamh TEAM SD WORX NZL 03h38'15"
33 93 10009686038 JACKSON Alison LIV RACING CAN 03h38'15"
34 14 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJNOUVELLE-AQUITAINEF  FRA 03h38'15"
35 116 10020410905 * YSLAND Anne Dorthe TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC  NOR 03h38'15"
36 171 10007816766 ARZUFFI Alice Maria VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE  |TA 03h38'15"
37 1 10023769024 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMAWOMEN TEAM  GBR 03h38'15"
38 142 10007342476 NEYLAN Rachel PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG AUS 03h38'15"
39 144 10022710714 *LIMPENS Pien PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 03h38'15"
40 101 10007874057 HEINE Vita NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM NOR 03h38'15"
41 106 10015265558 OTTESTAD Mie Bjgrndal NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM NOR 03h38'15"
42 44 10007859206 PINTAR Urska ALE" BTC LJUBLJANA SLO 03h38'15"
43 41 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia ALE" BTC LJUBLJANA SLO 03h38'15"
44 173 10010753947 PERSICO Silvia VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE  |TA 03h38'15"
45 155 10008082912 WORST Annemarie PLANTUR-PURA NED 03h38'15"
46 55 10015606068 HARRIS Ella CANYON//SRAM RACING NZL 03h38'15"
47 162 10054395762 ERATH Tanja TEAMTIBCO - SILICON VALL  GER 03h38'15"
48 46 10011067175 * WRIGHT Sophie ALE" BTC LJUBLJANA GBR 03h38'15"
49 4 10104638833 KRAAK Amber JUMBO-VISMAWOMEN TEAM  NED 03h38'15"
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

13
95
43
153

132
105
161
122
102
53
34
174
172
36
23
26
51
175
143
63
65
112
113
12
84
131
25
66
156
166
165
123
125
115
135
133
92
134
141
31
56
151
71
82
114
74
96
103
104
136
83
85
24

10010616834
10006140181
10002741545
10065007966
10016491596
10007521524
10008683403
10009040885
10019657234
10015264952
10007348237
10014838556
10015660026
10031546808
10009892869
10008651572
10006579715
10007709460
10029602764
10022698485
10014049523
10022276537
10022447396
10019631871
10011143260
10005781584
10008668952
10010118292
10006131693
10010592885
10007589323
10004735806
10009750096
10009409788
10015327802
10007524352
10109439222
10007960953
10015702260
10014185020
10007227490
10015011843
10009521643
10006881122
10005540906
10020279751
10005669935
10009894485
10020423332
10060714405
10007073708
10023824392
10002059414
10006886172

CHAPMAN Brodie
STULTIENS Sabrina
GUDERZO Tatiana

* DE WILDE Julie

VAN DE VELDE Julie
GAFINOVITZ Rotem
LORVIK Ingrid
YONAMINE Eri

* OLSEN Elise Marie
NILSSEN Brigitte Andersen
BARNES Hannah
KENNEDY Lucy

* CONSONNI Chiara

* GASPARRINI Eleonora
ZIGART Urska
GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla
BIANNIC Aude

RYAN Alexis

POLLICINI Silvia

* GERRITSE Femke
LIPPERT Liane

* OLAUSSON Wilma

* ANDERSSON Caroline
* MOHR Mari Hole
CAVALLI Marta
HOSKING Chloe

DE JONG Demi
THOMAS Leah

RIVERA Coryn

* VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge
PENUELA MARTINEZ Diana
KESSLER Nina
CHRISTIAN Anna
PENTON Sara

* LUTRO Amalie

RATTO Rossella
GHEKIERE Justine
KUIJPERS Evy
JONGERIUS Claudia
BUIJSMAN Nina

ALLEN Jessica
HARVEY Mikayla

* BAKKER Manon
CECCHINI Elena
CORDON RAGOT Audrey
OLSEN Ann Helen
MAJERUS Christine
KOREVAAR Jeanne

* JORGENSEN Tiril

* LIND Magdalene

VAN GOGH Natalie

* BACKSTEDT Elynor
WORRACK Trixi
RODRIGUEZ Gloria

FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE F
LIV RACING

ALE’" BTC LJUBLJANA
PLANTUR-PURA
JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALM
NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALL
DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED
NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM
CANYON//SRAM RACING
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
CANYON//SRAM RACING
VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
TEAM DSM

TEAM DSM

TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC
TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC
FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE F
TREK - SEGAFREDO
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALM
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
TEAM DSM

PLANTUR-PURA

TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALL
TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALL
DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED
DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED
TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALM
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALM
LIV RACING

BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALM
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
CANYON//SRAM RACING
PLANTUR-PURA

TEAM SD WORX

TREK - SEGAFREDO

TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUC
TEAM SD WORX

LIV RACING

NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM
NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALM
TREK - SEGAFREDO

TREK - SEGAFREDO

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
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AUS
NED
ITA
BEL
BEL
ISR
NOR
JPN
NOR
NOR
GBR
AUS
ITA
ITA
SLO
ESP
FRA
USA
ITA
NED
GER
SWE
SWE
NOR
ITA
AUS
NED
USA
USA
NED
COoL
NED
GBR
SWE
NOR
ITA
BEL
NED
NED
NED
AUS
NZL
NED
ITA
FRA
NOR
LUX
NED
NOR
NOR
NED
GBR
GER
ESP

03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h38'55"
03h38'55"
03h39'03"
03h39'07"
03h39'14"
03h39'27"
03h39'39"
03h39'39"
03h40'09"
03h40'09"
03h38'15"
03h40'23"
03h40'23"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h40'41"
03h40'41"
03h40'41"
03h40'50"
03h40'50"
03h40'50"
03h40'50"
03h40'54"
03h41'06"
03h41'06"
03h41'06"
03h41'06"
03h38'15"
03h41'06"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h43'03"
03h38'15"
03h38'15"
03h43'58"
03h43'58"
03h44'12"
03h44'17"
03h44'17"
03h44'17"

40"
48"
52"
59"
0112"
01'24"

01'54"
o"
02'08"

02'39"
02'51"

0"
02'51"
0"

04'48"
o"

05'43"
05'57"
06'02"
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Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 104

Aucun non partant - No DN S

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 126 - VAN 'T GELOOF Maria - DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY TEMPUR - 10009495371
Numbers : 1
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— WOMEN'S
— WORLDTOUR

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

HALDEN - SARPSBORG

LADIES [OUR

OF NORWAY

Date : 18/08/2021

Organisateur - Organiser :

Ladies Tour of Norway

Etape - Stage: 1

Epreuve - Race: LADIES TOUR OF NORWAY 2021 Distance : 141.5 km
Moyenne - Average : 38.9km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 163 10062147678 FAULKNER Kristen TEAMTIBCO - SILICON VALLEYB  USA 03h38'05"
2 61 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne TEAM DSM NOR 03h38'09" 04"
3 52 10008130503 BARNES Alice CANYON//SRAM RACING GBR 03h38'11" 06"
4 16 10008683807 LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTU  DEN 03h38'15" 10"
5 146 10016031858 MARKUS Femke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 03h38'15" "
6 81 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda TREK - SEGAFREDO NED 03h38'15" "
7 21 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN NED 03h38'15" "
8 73 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxane TEAM SD WORX FRA 03h38'15" "
9 22 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN ITA 03h38'15" "
10 91 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia LIV RACING ITA 03h38'15" "
11 152 10003293940 CANT Sanne PLANTUR-PURA BEL 03h38'15" "
12 176 10008635610 SANGUINETI llaria VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE ITA 03h38'15" "
13 11 10007401181 BORGLI Stine FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTU ~ NOR 03h38'15" "
14 35 10009457076 ROY Sarah TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE AUS 03h38'15" "
15 54 10045936958 CHABBEY Elise CANYON//SRAM RACING Sul 03h38'15" "
16 62 10009749894 LABOUS Juliette TEAM DSM FRA 03h38'15" "
17 121 10006875866 MOBERG Emilie DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY NOR 03h38'15" "
18 42 10039854755 GARCIA CANELLAS Margarita ALE’ BTC LJUBLJANA ESP 03h38'15" "
19 124 10018895580 LOWDEN Joscelin DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY GBR 03h38'15" "
20 5 10013791865 VAN DER BURG Nancy JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM NED 03h38'15" "
21 111 10010171543 GASKJENN Ingvild TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS NOR 03h38'15" "
22 64 10008684312 MACKAIJ Floortje TEAM DSM NED 03h38'15" "
23 75 10006919619 MOOLMAN-PASIO Ashleigh TEAM SD WORX RSA 03h38'15" "
24 32 10006727538 ENSING Janneke TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE NED 03h38'15" "
25 154 10008990163 KASTELIJN Yara PLANTUR-PURA NED 03h38'15" "
26 45 10058433891 REUSSER Marlen ALE’ BTC LJUBLJANA Sul 03h38'15" "
27 76 10023847129 * SHACKLEY Anna TEAM SD WORX GBR 03h38'15" "
28 6 10007968936 KOSTER Anouska JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM NED 03h38'15" "
29 145 10022772146 * BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 03h38'15" "
30 2 10008685423 MARKUS Riejanne JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM NED 03h38'15" "
31 86 10022837521 * VAN ANROOIJ Shirin TREK - SEGAFREDO NED 03h38'15" "
32 72 10021707267 * FISHER-BLACK Niamh TEAM SD WORX NZL 03h38'15" "
33 93 10009686038 JACKSON Alison LIV RACING CAN 03h38'15" "
34 14 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTU  FRA 03h38'15" "
35 116 10020410905 * YSLAND Anne Dorthe TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS NOR 03h38'15" "
36 171 10007816766 ARZUFFI Alice Maria VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE ITA 03h38'15" "
37 1 10023769024 HENDERSON Anna JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM GBR 03h38'15" "
38 142 10007342476 NEYLAN Rachel PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG AUS 03h38'15" "
39 144 10022710714 * LIMPENS Pien PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 03h38'15" "
40 101 10007874057 HEINE Vita NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM NOR 03h38'15" "
41 106 10015265558 OTTESTAD Mie Bjgrndal NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM NOR 03h38'15" "
42 44 10007859206 PINTAR Urska ALE’ BTC LJUBLJANA SLO 03h38'15" "
43 41 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia ALE’ BTC LJUBLJANA SLO 03h38'15" "
44 173 10010753947 PERSICO Silvia VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE ITA 03h38'15" "
45 155 10008082912 WORST Annemarie PLANTUR-PURA NED 03h38'15" "
46 55 10015606068 HARRIS Ella CANYON//SRAM RACING NZL 03h38'15" "
47 162 10054395762 ERATH Tanja TEAMTIBCO - SILICON VALLEYB  GER 03h38'15" "
48 46 10011067175 * WRIGHT Sophie ALE’ BTC LJUBLJANA GBR 03h38'15" "
49 4 10104638833 KRAAK Amber JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM NED 03h38'15" "
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

13
95
43
153

132
105
161
122
102
53
34
174
172
12
25
66
56
71
82
74
96
36
23
26
51
175
143
63
65
112
113
84
131
156
166
165
123
125
115
135
133
92
134
141
31
151
114
103
104
136
83
85
24

10010616834
10006140181
10002741545
10065007966
10016491596
10007521524
10008683403
10009040885
10019657234
10015264952
10007348237
10014838556
10015660026
10031546808
10011143260
10010118292
10006131693
10015011843
10006881122
10005540906
10005669935
10009894485
10009892869
10008651572
10006579715
10007709460
10029602764
10022698485
10014049523
10022276537
10022447396
10019631871
10005781584
10008668952
10010592885
10007589323
10004735806
10009750096
10009409788
10015327802
10007524352
10109439222
10007960953
10015702260
10014185020
10007227490
10009521643
10020279751
10020423332
10060714405
10007073708
10023824392
10002059414
10006886172

CHAPMAN Brodie
STULTIENS Sabrina
GUDERZO Tatiana

* DE WILDE Julie

VAN DE VELDE Julie
GAFINOVITZ Rotem
LORVIK Ingrid
YONAMINE Eri

* OLSEN Elise Marie
NILSSEN Brigitte Andersen
BARNES Hannah
KENNEDY Lucy

* CONSONNI Chiara

* GASPARRINI Eleonora
CAVALLI Marta
THOMAS Leah

RIVERA Coryn

HARVEY Mikayla
CECCHINI Elena
CORDON RAGOT Audrey
MAJERUS Christine
KOREVAAR Jeanne
ZIGART Urska
GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla
BIANNIC Aude

RYAN Alexis

POLLICINI Silvia

* GERRITSE Femke
LIPPERT Liane

* OLAUSSON Wilma

* ANDERSSON Caroline
* MOHR Mari Hole
HOSKING Chloe

DE JONG Demi

* VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge
PENUELA MARTINEZ Diana
KESSLER Nina
CHRISTIAN Anna
PENTON Sara

* LUTRO Amalie

RATTO Rossella
GHEKIERE Justine
KUIJPERS Evy
JONGERIUS Claudia
BUIJSMAN Nina

ALLEN Jessica

* BAKKER Manon
OLSEN Ann Helen

* JORGENSEN Tiril

* LIND Magdalene

VAN GOGH Natalie

* BACKSTEDT Elynor
WORRACK Trixi
RODRIGUEZ Gloria
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FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTU
LIV RACING

ALE’" BTC LJUBLJANA
PLANTUR-PURA

JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIR
NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALLEY B
DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY
NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM
CANYON//SRAM RACING

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTU
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN

TEAM DSM

CANYON//SRAM RACING

TEAM SD WORX

TREK - SEGAFREDO

TEAM SD WORX

LIV RACING

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
CANYON//SRAM RACING
VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
TEAM DSM

TEAM DSM

TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS
TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS
TREK - SEGAFREDO

BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIR
PLANTUR-PURA

TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALLEY B
TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALLEY B
DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY
DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY
TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIR
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIR
LIV RACING

BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIR
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
PLANTUR-PURA

TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS
NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM
NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIR
TREK - SEGAFREDO

TREK - SEGAFREDO

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN

AUS
NED
ITA
BEL
BEL
ISR
NOR
JPN
NOR
NOR
GBR
AUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
USA
NZL
ITA
FRA
LUX
NED
SLO
ESP
FRA
USA
ITA
NED
GER
SWE
SWE
NOR
AUS
NED
NED
COL
NED
GBR
SWE
NOR
ITA
BEL
NED
NED
NED
AUS
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NED
GBR
GER
ESP

03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'15" "
03h38'55" 50"
03h38'55" "
03h39'03" 58"
03h39'07" 01'02"
03h39'14" 01'09"
03h39'27" 01'22"
03h39'39" 01'34"
03h39'39" "
03h40'09" 02'04"
03h40'09" "
03h40'23" 02'18"
03h40'23" "
03h40'41" 02'36"
03h40'41" "
03h40'41" "
03h40'50" 02'45"
03h40'50" "
03h40'50" "
03h40'50" "
03h40'54" 02'49"
03h41'06" 03'01"
03h41'06" "
03h41'06" "
03h41'06" "
03h41'06" "
03h43'03" 04'58"
03h43'58" 05'53"
03h43'58" "
03h44'12" 06'07"
03h44'17" 06'12"
03h44'17" "
03h44'17" "
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— WOMEN'S
— WORLDTOUR

| ADIES [OUR

OF NORWAY

Date : 18/08/2021

Organisateur - Organiser : Ladies Tour of Norway

Epreuve - Race: LADIES TOUR OF NORWAY 2021
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS
POINTS CLASSIFICATION

HALDEN - SARPSBORG

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage: 1

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 31.4 - AREMARK

1 74  MAJERUS Christine LUX SDW 4

2 93  JACKSON Alison CAN LIV 3

3 166 PENUELA MARTINEZ Diana coL TIB 2

4 134 JONGERIUS Claudia NED CCT 1

km 70.2 - RAKKESTAD

1 136 VAN GOGH Natalie NED CCT 4

2 163 FAULKNER Kristen USA TIB 3

3 103 JORGENSEN Tiril NOR  NNT 2

4 141 BUIJSMAN Nina NED  PHV 1

km 128.1 - FINISH LINE

1 163 FAULKNER Kristen USA TIB 4

2 123 CHRISTIAN Anna GBR DRP 3

3 93  JACKSON Alison CAN LIV 2

4 74 MAJERUS Christine LUX  SDW 1
Arrivée

1 163 FAULKNER Kristen USA TIB 7 10"
2 61 ANDERSEN Susanne NOR DSM 5 6"
3 52 BARNES Alice GBR CSR 4 4"
4 16  LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup DEN  FDJ 3

5 146 MARKUS Femke NED  PHV 2

6 81 BRAND Lucinda NED TFS 1

RE Bib  Latname Firstname vero T Pis

1 163 FAULKNER Kristen 10062147678 TIB 14
2 74 MAJERUS Christine 10005669935 SDW 5
3 61 ANDERSEN Susanne 10011047573 DSM 5
4 93 JACKSON Alison 10009686038 LIV 5
5 136 VAN GOGH Natalie 10007073708 CCT 4
6 52 BARNES Alice 10008130503 CSR 4
7 16 LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup 10008683807 FDJ 3
8 123  CHRISTIAN Anna 10009750096 DRP 3
9 146 MARKUS Femke 10016031858 PHV 2
10 166 PENUELA MARTINEZ Diana 10007589323 TIB 2
11 103  JORGENSEN Tiril 10020423332 NNT 2
12 81 BRAND Lucinda 10006605680 TFS 1
13 134  JONGERIUS Claudia 10015702260 CCT 1
14 141 BUIJSMAN Nina 10014185020 PHV 1
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— WOMEN'S
— WORLDTOUR

| ADIES [OUR

OF NORWAY

Date : 18/08/2021

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

Ladies Tour of Norway

LADIES TOUR OF NORWAY 2021

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

HALDEN - SARPSBORG

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage: 1

Re b Last name Fist name Nat. SURS P Bon | R O e Fist name voro - ELEE pis
km 47 - DAMHOLTET 1 141 BUISMAN Nina 10014185020  PHV 7
1 123 CHRISTIAN Anna GBR DRP 4 2 123 CHRISTIAN Anna 10009750096 DRP 5
> 141 BULSMAN Nina NED Py 3 3 163 FAULKNER Kristen 10062147678 TIB 5
s 163 FAULKNER Kristen UsA TR ) 4 103 JORGENSEN Tiril 10020423332 NNT 3
4 103 JORGENSEN Tirl NOR NNT 1

km 97.8 - SKANTEBYGDA

1 141 BUIJSMAN Nina NED PHV 4

2 163 FAULKNER Kristen USA  TIB 3

3 103 JORGENSEN Tirl NOR NNT 2

4 123 CHRISTIAN Anna GBR DRP 1
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— WOMEN'S
— WORLDTOUR

Labpies Tour

OF NORWAY

Date : 18/08/2021

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

LADIES TOUR OF NORWAY 2021

Ladies Tour of Norway

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
HALDEN - SARPSBORG

Etape - Stage: 1
Distance: 141.5km

Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 76  SHACKLEY Anna TEAM SD WORX 10023847129 03h38'15"
2 145 BREDEWOLD Mischa PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 10022772146 03h38'15" "
3 86 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin TREK - SEGAFREDO 10022837521 03h38'15" "
4 72  FISHER-BLACK Niamh TEAM SD WORX 10021707267 03h38'15"
5 116 YSLAND Anne Dorthe TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 10020410905 03h38'15"
6 144 LIMPENS Pien PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 10022710714 03h38'15"
7 46  WRIGHT Sophie ALE’ BTC LJUBLJANA 10011067175 03h38'15" "
8 153 DE WILDE Julie PLANTUR-PURA 10065007966 03h38'15" "
9 122 OLSEN Elise Marie DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY TEMPUR 10019657234 03h38'15" "
10 174 CONSONNI Chiara VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 10015660026 03h38'15"
11 172 GASPARRINI Eleonora VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 10031546808 03h38'15"
12 143 GERRITSE Femke PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 10022698485 03h3927" o112t
13 65 OLAUSSON Wilma TEAM DSM 10022276537 03h39'39" 01'24"
14 112 ANDERSSON Caroline TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 10022447396 03h40'09" 01'54"
15 113 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 10019631871 03h40'09" "
16 156 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge PLANTUR-PURA 10010592885 03h40'41" 02'26"
17 115 LUTRO Amalie TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 10015327802 03h40'50" 02'35"
18 151 BAKKER Manon PLANTUR-PURA 10009521643 03h41'06" 02'51"
19 103 JORGENSEN Tiril NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM 10020423332 03h43'58" 05'43"
20 104 LIND Magdalene NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM 10060714405 03h43'58" "
21 83 BACKSTEDT Elynor TREK - SEGAFREDO 10023824392 03h44'17" 06'02"
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— WOMEN'S
— WORLDTOUR

LADIES [OUR

OF NORWAY

Date : 18/08/2021

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Ladies Tour of Norway
LADIES TOUR OF NORWAY 2021

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
HALDEN - SARPSBORG

Etape - Stage: 1

Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 TEAMDSM 10h54'45" 1 TEAMDSM 10h54'45"
61-62-64

2 FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE 10h54'45" 2 FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE  10h54'45"
16-11-14

3 TEAM SD WORX 10h54'45" 3 TEAM SD WORX 10h54'45"
73-75-76

4 CANYON//SRAM RACING 10h54'45" 4 CANYON//SRAM RACING 10h54'45"
52 -54-55

5 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 10h54'45" 5 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 10h54'45"
146 - 145 - 142

6 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 10h54'45" 6 JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 10h54'45"
5-6-2

7 PLANTUR-PURA 10h54'45" 7 PLANTUR-PURA 10h54'45"
152 - 154 - 155

8 ALE’ BTC LJUBLJANA 10h54'45" 8 ALE' BTC LJUBLJANA 10h54'45"
42 -45- 44

9 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 10h54'45" 9 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 10h54'45"
176 - 171 - 173

10 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 10h54'45" 10 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 10h54'45"
21-22-25

11 LIV RACING 10h54'45" 11 LIV RACING 10h54'45"
91-93-95

12 DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY TEMPUR 10h54'45" 12 DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY TEMPUR 10h54'45"
121-124-122

13 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 10h54'45" 13 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 10h54'45"
35-32-34

14 TEAMTIBCO - SILICON VALLEY BANK 10h54'45" 14 TEAMTIBCO - SILICON VALLEY BANK 10h54'45"
163 - 162 - 161

15 TREK - SEGAFREDO 10h54'45" 15 TREK - SEGAFREDO 10h54'45"
81 -86 - 82

16 NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM 10h54'45" 16 NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM 10h54'45"
101 - 106 - 105

17 TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 10h56'39" 01'54" 17 TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 10h56'39" 01'54"
111 - 116 - 112

18 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 10h59'28" 04'43" 18 BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 10h59'28" 04'43"
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 2

Date : 19/08/2021

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 2
ASKIM — MYSEN

Organisateur - Organiseur :  Ladies Tour of Norway
Epreuve - Race: LADIES TOUR OF NORWAY 2021
Rang Equipe
Rank Team
1 TEAMTIBCO - SILICON VALLEY BANK
2  TEAMDSM
3 CANYON//SRAM RACING
4  FDJNOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE
5  PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
6  TREK - SEGAFREDO
7 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
8  TEAM SD WORX
9  LIVRACING
10  PLANTUR-PURA
11  VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
12 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
13 DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY TEMPUR
14  ALE BTC LJUBLJANA
15  JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM
16  TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS
17 NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM
18  BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE
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LADIES TOUR OF NORWAY 2021

Etape - Stage: 2

GRILLE - GRID

Du 12/08/21 au 15/08/21

Ladies Tour of Norway

JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM

1
HENDERSON Anna
37eme & 10"(37)

2
MARKUS Riejanne
30eme a 10"(30)

3
VAN DE VELDE Julie
54eme & 10"(54)

4
KRAAK Amber
49eme a 10"(49)

5
VAN DER BURG Nancy
20eme & 10"(20)

6
KOSTER Anouska
28eme a 10"(28)

11 12 13 14 16
EB%SSCL)J;/E&‘)IBEE-AQUITAINE BORGLI Stine CAVALLI Marta CHAPMAN Brodie DUVAL Eugénie LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup
13eme a 10"(13) 64eme a 10"(74) 50eme a 10"(50) 34eme a 10"(34) 4eme & 10"(4)
21 22 23 24 25 26
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek GUARISCHI Barbara GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla RODRIGUEZ Gloria THOMAS Leah BIANNIC Aude

7eme a 10"(7)

9eme a 10"(9)

73eme a 50"(65)

103eme a 06'12"(103)

65eme a 10"(77)

74eme 2 58"(66)

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

31
ALLEN Jessica
95eme a 03'01"(90)

32
ENSING Janneke
24eme a 10"(24)

34
KENNEDY Lucy
6leme & 10"(61)

35
ROY Sarah
l4eme a 10"(14)

36
ZIGART Uréka
72eme & 50"(64)

ALE’ BTC LJUBLJANA

41
BUJAK Eugenia
43eme a 10"(43)

42
GARCIA CANELLAS
Margarita
18eme a 10"(18)

43
GUDERZO Tatiana
52eme a 10"(52)

44
PINTAR Urska
42eme a 10"(42)

45
REUSSER Marlen
26eme a 10"(26)

46
* WRIGHT Sophie
48eme & 10"(48)

CANYON//SRAM RACING

51
RYAN Alexis
75eme & 01'02"(67)

52
BARNES Alice
3eme a 06"(3)

53
BARNES Hannah
60eme a 10"(60)

54
CHABBEY Elise
15eme & 10"(15)

55
HARRIS Ella
46eme a 10"(46)

56
HARVEY Mikayla
67eme & 10"(91)

TEAM DSM

61
ANDERSEN Susanne
2eme a 04"(2)

62
LABOUS Juliette
16eme a 10"(16)

63
LIPPERT Liane
78eme 4 01'34"(70)

64
MACKAIJ Floortje
22eme a 10"(22)

65
* OLAUSSON Wilma
79eme 4 01'34"(71)

66
RIVERA Coryn
66eme a 10"(78)

TEAM SD WORX

71
CECCHINI Elena
68eme & 10"(93)

72
* FISHER-BLACK Niamh
32eme & 10"(32)

73
FOURNIER Roxane
8eme a 10"(8)

74
MAJERUS Christine
70eme a 10"(96)

75

MOOLMAN-PASIO Ashleigh

23eme & 10"(23)

76
* SHACKLEY Anna
27eme & 10"(27)

TREK - SEGAFREDO

81
BRAND Lucinda
6eme a 10"(6)

82
CORDON RAGOT Audrey
69eme & 10"(94)

83
* BACKSTEDT Elynor
10leme & 06'12"(101)

84
HOSKING Chloe
82eme & 02'18"(75)

85
WORRACK Trixi
102eme & 06'12"(102)

86
* VAN ANROOIJ Shirin
3leme & 10"(31)

LIV RACING

91
BERTIZZOLO Sofia
10eme a 10"(10)

92
KUIJPERS Evy
92eme a4 03'01"(87)

93
JACKSON Alison
33eme 4 10"(33)

95
STULTIENS Sabrina
5leme a 10"(51)

96
KOREVAAR Jeanne
71leme a 10"(97)

NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM

101
HEINE Vita
40eme & 10"(40)

102
NILSSEN Brigitte Andersen
59eme a 10"(59)

103
* JORGENSEN Tiril
98eme 4 05'53"(98)

104
* LIND Magdalene
99%eme & 05'53"(99)

105
LORVIK Ingrid
56eme a 10"(56)

106
OTTESTAD Mie Bjgrndal
4leme & 10"(41)

TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

111
GASKJENN Ingvild
21eme & 10"(21)

112
* ANDERSSON Caroline
80eme a 02'04"(72)

113
* MOHR Mari Hole
8leme a 02'04"(73)

114
OLSEN Ann Helen
97eme a 04'58"(95)

115
* LUTRO Amalie
89eme a 02'45"(84)

116
* YSLAND Anne Dorthe
35eme a 10"(35)

DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED

121

122

123

124

125

BY TEMPUR MOBERG Emilie * OLSEN Elise Marie CHRISTIAN Anna LOWDEN Joscelin PENTON Sara 126
17eme a 10"(17) 58eme a 10"(58) 87eme a 02'45"(82) 19eme a 10"(19) 88eme a 02'45"(83)
131 132 133 134 135 136
BINGOAL CASING - DE JONG Demi GAFINOVITZ Rotem GHEKIERE Justine JONGERIUS Claudia RATTO Rossella VAN GOGH Natalie

CHEVALMEIRE

83eme 4 02'18"(76)

55eme a 10"(55)

9leme & 02'49"(86)

93eme 4 03'01"(88)

90eme & 02'45"(85)

100eme a 06'07"(100)

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

141
BUIJSMAN Nina
94eme 4 03'01"(89)

142
NEYLAN Rachel
38eme a 10"(38)

143
* GERRITSE Femke
77eme 4 01'22"(69)

144
* LIMPENS Pien
39eme a 10"(39)

145
* BREDEWOLD Mischa
29eme a 10"(29)

146
MARKUS Femke
5eme a 10"(5)

PLANTUR-PURA

151
* BAKKER Manon
96eme a 03'01"(92)

152
CANT Sanne
1leme a 10"(11)

153
* DE WILDE Julie
53eme & 10"(53)

154
KASTELIJN Yara
25eme & 10"(25)

155
WORST Annemarie
45eme a 10"(45)

156
* VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge
84eme & 02'36"(79)

TEAM TIBCO - SILICON
VALLEY BANK

161
YONAMINE Ei
57eme a4 10"(57)

162
ERATH Tanja
47eme & 10"(47)

163
FAULKNER Kristen
ler en 03h38'05"(1)

165
KESSLER Nina
86eme 4 02'36"(81)

166
PENUELA MARTINEZ
Diana
85eme a 02'36"(80)

VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE

171
ARZUFFI Alice Maria
36eme a 10"(36)

172
* GASPARRINI Eleonora
63eme a 10"(63)

173
PERSICO Silvia
44eme a 10"(44)

174
* CONSONNI Chiara
62eme a 10"(62)

175
POLLICINI Silvia
76eme 4 01'09"(68)

176
SANGUINETI llaria
12eme 4 10"(12)
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L ADIES TOUR

— WOMEN'S

OF NORWAY N —~< WORLDTOUR

Communique of the Commissaires panel

Communique N°1

HALDEN - SARPSBORG

2.6.027 Finish of Stage 1 :

Because of a duly noted crash within the last 3 km, the bunch spilt up in
several parts.

All the riders disadvantaged due to this crash received the time of the
main bunch.

Feeding Stage 2 :

There will be no feeding in the final circuits.
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